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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

GRADUADOS

1a PROVA - GRADUADOS
Race (15 Laps) started at 16:50:45

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

31/05/2024 16:45 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
14 44.385 +0.074 17:01:17.802 12 44.524 +0.128 16:59:53.12
(61) ALLAN CROCE 15 44.714 +0.403 17:02:02.516 13 45.005 +0.609 17:00:38.14
1 49.699 +5.447 16:51:35.850 14 44.569 +0.173 17:01:22.7°
2 45.939 +1.687 16:52:21.789 (69) RAFAEL CROCE 15 44.618 +0.222 17:02:07.3:
3 44.924 +0.672 16:53:06.713 1 49.402 +4.989 16:51:36.224
4 45.260 +1.008 16:53:51.973 2 46.677 +2.264 16:52:22.901 (95) BENTO MEDINA
5 44.688 +0.436 16:54:36.661 3 46.083 +1.670 16:53:08.984 1 51.265 +6.827 16:51:38.31
6 44.522 +0.270 16:55:21.183 4 44.894 +0.481 16:53:53.878 2 46.966 +2.528 16:52:25.27
7 44.559 +0.307 16:56:05.742 5 44.871 +0.458 16:54:38.749 3 46.878 +2.440 16:53:12.1¢
M 44.252 | 16:56:49.994 6 44.533 +0.120 16:55:23.282 4 45.378 +0.940 16:53:57.5
9 44.341 +0.089 16:57:34.335 [ 44413 | 16:56:07.695 5 44.929 +0.491 16:54:42.4¢
10 44.323 +0.071 16:58:18.658 8 44.578 +0.165 16:56:52.273 6 44.641 +0.203 16:55:27.1(
11 44.307 +0.055 16:59:02.965 9 44.536 +0.123 16:57:36.809 7 44.698 +0.260 16:56:11.8C
12 44.335 +0.083 16:59:47.300 10 44.491 +0.078 16:58:21.300 8 44.504 +0.066 16:56:56.3C
13 44.353 +0.101 17:00:31.653 " 44.475 +0.062 16:59:05.775 9 44.938 +0.500 16:57:41.2¢
14 44.381 +0.129 17:01:16.034 12 44.425 +0.012 16:59:50.200 10 44.647 +0.209 16:58:25.8¢
15 44.440 +0.188 17:02:00.474 13 44.443 +0.030 17:00:34.643 11 44.503 +0.065 16:59:10.3¢
14 44.567 +0.154 17:01:19.210 12 16:59:54.87
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 15 44.668 +0.255 17:02:03.878 13 44.646 +0.208 17:00:39.47
1 50.000 +5.824 16:51:35.859 14 44.659 +0.221 17:01:24.1¢
2 46.968 +2.792 16:52:22.827 (293) LEONARDO REIS 15 44.611 +0.173 17:02:08.74
3 45.680 +1.504 16:53:08.507 1 50.093 +5.639 16:51:37.597
4 44.986 +0.810 16:53:53.493 2 46.239 +1.785 16:52:23.836 (46) ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO
5 44.689 +0.513 16:54:38.182 3 46.164 +1.710 16:53:10.000 1 50.190 +5.690 16:51:36.68
6 44.524 +0.348 16:55:22.706 4 44.838 +0.384 16:53:54.838 2 46.779 +2.279 16:52:23.4¢€
7 44.382 +0.206 16:56:07.088 5 44.605 +0.151 16:54:39.443 3 47.560 +3.060 16:53:11.02
8 44.288 +0.112 16:56:51.376 6 44.585 +0.131 16:55:24.028 4 47.516 +3.016 16:53:58.5¢
9 44311 +0.135 16:57:35.687 7 44.514 +0.060 16:56:08.542 5 45.222 +0.722 16:54:43.7¢
10 44.321 +0.145 16:58:20.008 8 16:56:52.996 6 44.851 +0.351 16:55:28.6°
11 16:59:04.184 9 44.650 +0.196 16:57:37.646 7 44.564 +0.064 16:56:13.17
12 44.287 +0.111 16:59:48.471 10 44.543 +0.089 16:58:22.189 8 44.539 +0.039 16:56:57.7"
13 44273 +0.097 17:00:32.744 1 44.556 +0.102 16:59:06.745 9 44.549 +0.049 16:57:42.26
14 44.325 +0.149 17:01:17.069 12 44.546 +0.092 16:59:51.291 10 44.593 +0.093 16:58:26.8¢
15 44.292 +0.116 17:02:01.361 13 44.600 +0.146 17:00:35.891 11 44.531 +0.031 16:59:11.3€
14 44.494 +0.040 17:01:20.385 12 44.502 +0.002 16:59:55.8¢
(4) OLIN GALLI 15 44.530 +0.076 17:02:04.915 13 44.551 +0.051 17:00:40.44
1 48.628 +4.447 16:51:34.601 14 44.647 +0.147 17:01:25.0¢
2 46.157 +1.976 16:52:20.758 (12) FAUSTO FILHO 15 17:02:09.5¢
3 45.494 +1.313 16:53:06.252 1 49.195 +4.878 16:51:35.147
4 45.523 +1.342 16:53:51.775 2 46.103 +1.786 16:52:21.250 (108) LUCCA ROSSI
5 45.569 +1.388 16:54:37.344 3 45.287 +0.970 16:53:06.537 1 49.395 +4.995 16:51:36.3:
6 44.644 +0.463 16:55:21.988 4 44.971 +0.654 16:53:51.508 2 46.744 +2.344 16:52:23.0€
7 44.758 +0.577 16:56:06.746 5 44.798 +0.481 16:54:36.306 3 47.420 +3.020 16:53:10.4¢
8 44.360 +0.179 16:56:51.106 6 44.670 +0.353 16:55:20.976 4 45.404 +1.004 16:53:55.8¢
9 44.304 +0.123 16:57:35.410 7 48.680 +4.363 16:56:09.656 5 44.961 +0.561 16:54:40.85
10 44.800 +0.619 16:58:20.210 8 45.096 +0.779 16:56:54.752 6 45.013 +0.613 16:55:25.8¢
11 44.359 +0.178 16:59:04.569 9 44.653 +0.336 16:57:39.405 7 44.732 +0.332 16:56:10.5¢
12 44.290 +0.109 16:59:48.859 10 44.360 +0.043 16:58:23.765 8 44.625 +0.225 16:56:55.22
13 17:00:33.040 1 16:59:08.082 9 44676 +0.276 16:57:39.8¢
14 44.271 +0.090 17:01:17.311 12 44.457 +0.140 16:59:52.539 10 44.501 +0.101 16:58:24.3¢
15 44.338 +0.157 17:02:01.649 13 44.473 +0.156 17:00:37.012 11 44.543 +0.143 16:59:08.9¢
14 44.328 +0.011 17:01:21.340 12 44.466 +0.066 16:59:53.4(
(7) GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 15 44.418 +0.101 17:02:05.758 13 17:00:37.8(
1 49.801 +5.490 16:51:35.994 14 44.577 +0.177 17:01:22.3¢
2 46.566 +2.255 16:52:22.560 (3) FIRAS FAHS 15 44.688 +0.288 17:02:07.07
3 45.066 +0.755 16:53:07.626 1 50.112 +5.716 16:51:36.524
4 44,685 +0.374 16:53:52.311 2 47.097 +2.701 16:52:23.621 (36) ENZO PRANDO
5 44.839 +0.528 16:54:37.150 3 47.187 +2.791 16:53:10.808 1 50.403 +5.803 16:51:37.52
6 44.462 +0.151 16:55:21.612 4 45.337 +0.941 16:53:56.145 2 46.712 +2.112 16:52:24.2¢
7 44.872 +0.561 16:56:06.484 5 44.829 +0.433 16:54:40.974 3 47.820 +3.220 16:53:12.06
8 44.355 +0.044 16:56:50.839 6 44.690 +0.294 16:55:25.664 4 47.760 +3.160 16:53:59.82
9 16:57:35.150 7 44.727 +0.331 16:56:10.391 5 45.488 +0.888 16:54:45.3"
10 44.363 +0.052 16:58:19.513 8 44.551 +0.155 16:56:54.942 6 44918 +0.318 16:55:30.22
1 44.438 +0.127 16:59:03.951 9 44.716 +0.320 16:57:39.658 7 44.696 +0.096 16:56:14.92
12 44.783 +0.472 16:59:48.734 10 16:58:24.054 8 44.621 +0.021 16:56:59.54
13 44.683 +0.372 17:00:33.417 1" 44.559 +0.163 16:59:08.613 9 44.729 +0.129 16:57:44.27
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

| GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - GRADUADOS 31/05/2024 16:45 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 16:50:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
10 44.679 +0.079 16:58:28.956 8 44.531 +0.019 16:56:58.583
11 16:59:13.556 9 44.666 +0.154 16:57:43.249
12 44.720 +0.120 16:59:58.276 10 44.750 +0.238 16:58:27.999
13 44.627 +0.027 17:00:42.903 Gl 44.512 | 16:59:12.511
14 44.742 +0.142 17:01:27.645 12 44.550 +0.038 16:59:57.061
15 44.880 +0.280 17:02:12.525 13 44.695 +0.183 17:00:41.756
14 44.602 +0.090 17:01:26.358
(111) HEITOR FARIAS 15 44.678 +0.166 17:02:11.036
1 51.119 +6.670 16:51:38.440
2 46.554 +2.105 16:52:24.994 (16) PIETRO TORNERI
3 46.796 +2.347 16:53:11.790 1 51.626 +6.886 16:51:39.045
4 45.375 +0.926 16:53:57.165 2 46.518 +1.778 16:52:25.563
5 44.877 +0.428 16:54:42.042 3 46.990 +2.250 16:53:12.553
6 44.794 +0.345 16:55:26.836 4 46.998 +2.258 16:53:59.551
7 44.670 +0.221 16:56:11.506 5 45.473 +0.733 16:54:45.024
8 44.502 +0.053 16:56:56.008 6 44.983 +0.243 16:55:30.007
9 44.695 +0.246 16:57:40.703 7 45.142 +0.402 16:56:15.149
10 44.464 +0.015 16:58:25.167 8 44.873 +0.133 16:57:00.022
11 44.461 +0.012 16:59:09.628 9 44.758 +0.018 16:57:44.780
12 16:59:54.077 10 44.841 +0.101 16:58:29.621
13 44.525 +0.076 17:00:38.602 1 44.816 +0.076 16:59:14.437
14 44.596 +0.147 17:01:23.198 12 44.853 +0.113 16:59:59.290
15 44.519 +0.070 17:02:07.717 13 17:00:44.030
14 44.749 +0.009 17:01:28.779
(15) LUCAS MOURA 15 44.857 +0.117 17:02:13.636
1 50.986 +6.548 16:51:38.155
2 46.448 +2.010 16:52:24.603 (128) RICHARD ANNUNZIATA
3 46.932 +2.494 16:53:11.535 1 1:05.922 +20.904 16:51:53.586
4 45.271 +0.833 16:53:56.806 2 47.239 +2.221 16:52:40.825
5 44.896 +0.458 16:54:41.702 3 46.226 +1.208 16:53:27.051
6 44.773 +0.335 16:55:26.475 4 45.672 +0.654 16:54:12.723
7 44.647 +0.209 16:56:11.122 5 45.409 +0.391 16:54:58.132
8 44727 +0.289 16:56:55.849 6 45.340 +0.322 16:55:43.472
9 45.125 +0.687 16:57:40.974 7 45.203 +0.185 16:56:28.675
10 44.665 +0.227 16:58:25.639 8 45.106 +0.088 16:57:13.781
11 44.503 +0.065 16:59:10.142 9 45.156 +0.138 16:57:58.937
12 16:59:54.580 10 45.352 +0.334 16:58:44.289
13 44.706 +0.268 17:00:39.286 1" 45.200 +0.182 16:59:29.489
14 44.599 +0.161 17:01:23.885 12 45.254 +0.236 17:00:14.743
15 44712 +0.274 17:02:08.597 13 45.309 +0.291 17:01:00.052
14 17:01:45.070
(17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 15 45.098 +0.080 17:02:30.168
1 51.158 +6.264 16:51:38.715
2 46.690 +1.796 16:52:25.405 (92) BRUNO ESCHETINO
3 47.343 +2.449 16:53:12.748 1 1:12.477 +27.654 16:51:59.899
4 46.924 +2.030 16:53:59.672 2 46.376 +1.553 16:52:46.275
5 45.889 +0.995 16:54:45.561 3 45.653 +0.830 16:53:31.928
6 45171 +0.277 16:55:30.732 4 45.405 +0.582 16:54:17.333
7 44.948 +0.054 16:56:15.680 5 45.307 +0.484 16:55:02.640
8 16:57:00.574 6 45.189 +0.366 16:55:47.829
9 45111 +0.217 16:57:45.685 7 44.841 +0.018 16:56:32.670
10 45.012 +0.118 16:58:30.697 8 44.885 +0.062 16:57:17.555
11 44.933 +0.039 16:59:15.630 9 44.943 +0.120 16:58:02.498
12 44.921 +0.027 17:00:00.551 10 45.112 +0.289 16:58:47.610
13 45.011 +0.117 17:00:45.562 1 44.938 +0.115 16:59:32.548
14 44.988 +0.094 17:01:30.550 12 17:00:17.371
15 45.155 +0.261 17:02:15.705 13 45.172 +0.349 17:01:02.543
14 44.940 +0.117 17:01:47.483
(405) GABRIEL SANO 15 44.873 +0.050 17:02:32.356
1 50.207 +5.695 16:51:37.296
2 46.858 +2.346 16:52:24.154
3 48.188 +3.676 16:53:12.342
4 46.831 +2.319 16:53:59.173
5 45.227 +0.715 16:54:44.400
6 44.947 +0.435 16:55:29.347
7 44.705 +0.193 16:56:14.052
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